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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Reportable Spill at Meadowbank - 2022-10-05_750L_Waste Oil

Amsel, Kyle <Kyle.Amsel@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> Fri, Oct 7, 2022 at 3:26 PM
To: Samuel Tapp <samuel.tapp@agnicoeagle.com>, Meadowbank Reportable Spill
<Meadowbank.reportable.spill@agnicoeagle.com>, Emily Koide <ekoide@nirb.ca>, "tarko@nirb.ca" <tarko@nirb.ca>,
"Didham,Curtis (ECCC)" <Curtis.Didham@ec.gc.ca>, "Arsenault,Robert (ECCC)" <Robert.Arsenault2@ec.gc.ca>,
"shauna.seeteenak@ec.gc.ca" <shauna.seeteenak@ec.gc.ca>, Jeff Hart <landsbaker@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Spills Govern
<spills@gov.nt.ca>, "lmanzo@kivalliqinuit.ca" <lmanzo@kivalliqinuit.ca>

CAUTION: EXTERNAL

Good afternoon.

 

Spill# 2022-490 is associated with this incident. I have no follow up questions and await the follow up report.

 

Regards,            Kyle
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